Stagione 2013/2014

1la Divisione Femm. - 1la fase

Data di inizio: 04-10-2013
Data di fine: 19-01-2014

Gironi

1a Div. Femminile



la Div. Femminile

Data di inizio: 04-10-2013
Data di fine: 19-01-2014

calendario

giornata 1
04-10-2013 ASD Aiello Volley VILLADIES 3-0
20:30
Ajello del
Friuli
(25-11; 25-13; 25-16; 0-0; 0-0)
04-10-2013 ASD Lignano Volley Rojalkennedy 0-3
20:30
Lignano
(Comunale)
(7-25; 21-25; 17-25; 0-0; 0-0)
06-10-2013 Asd Volley Codroipo Pitvolleypiu Sangiorgina 3-0
18:30
Codroipo
(Sc. Medie
Bianchi)
(25-23; 25-21; 25-23; 0-0; 0-0)
04-10-2013 Stella Volley ASD ASD Azzurra Pallavolo 3-1
20:30
Rivignano
(25-16; 21-25; 30-28; 25-11; 0-0)
giornata 2



12-10-2013
21:00
Tavagnacco
- Palasport

12-10-2013
20:30
Fiumicello

11-10-2013
20:30

S. Giorgio di
Nog. -
Palasport

11-10-2013
20:30
Premariacco

giornata 3

18-10-2013
20:30
Ajello del
Friuli

19-10-2013
20:30
Fiumicello

18-10-2013
20:30
Lignano
(Comunale)

18-10-2013
20:30
Rivignano

giornata 4

25-10-2013
20:30
Premariacco

25-10-2013
20:30

S. Giorgio di
Nog. -
Palasport

26-10-2013
21:00
Tavagnacco
- Palasport

27-10-2013
18:30
Codroipo
(Sc. Medie
Bianchi)

Rojalkennedy

VILLADIES

Pitvolleypiu Sangiorgina

ASD Azzurra Pallavolo

ASD Aiello Volley

VILLADIES

ASD Lignano Volley

Stella Volley ASD

ASD Azzurra Pallavolo

Pitvolleypiu Sangiorgina

Rojalkennedy

Asd Volley Codroipo

ASD Aiello Volley

Stella Volley ASD

ASD Lignano Volley

Asd Volley Codroipo

Pitvolleypiu Sangiorgina

Rojalkennedy

ASD Azzurra Pallavolo

Asd Volley Codroipo

ASD Aiello Volley

VILLADIES

Stella Volley ASD

ASD Lignano Volley

(25-15;

1-3

(22-25;

(25-18;

1-3

(25-21;

(24-26;

0-3

(25-27;

(15-25;

3-0

(25-21;

2-3

(16-25;

3-0

(25-19;

(25-12;

2-3

(26-24;

25-21;

25-23;

25-23;

17-25;

18-25;

19-25;

25-18;

25-23;

25-15;

25-19;

25-12;

29-27,

25-21; 0-0; 0-0)

21-25; 21-25; 0-0)

18-25; 25-15; 0-0)

19-25; 21-25; 0-0)

20-25; 0-0; 0-0)

16-25; 0-0; 0-0)

19-25; 25-22; 15-13)

25-20; 0-0; 0-0)

25-19; 21-25; 9-15)

25-14; 0-0; 0-0)

25-9; 0-0; 0-0)

23-25; 25-27; 12-15)



giornata 5

01-11-2013
20:30
Ajello del
Friuli

02-11-2013
20:30
Fiumicello

02-11-2013
21:00
Tavagnacco
- Palasport

01-11-2013
20:30
Lignano
(Comunale)

giornata 6

08-11-2013
20:30
Lignano
(Comunale)

10-11-2013
18:30
Codroipo
(Sc. Medie
Bianchi)

08-11-2013
20:30
Premariacco

08-11-2013
20:30
Rivignano

giornata 7

15-11-2013
20:30
Ajello del
Friuli

16-11-2013
20:30
Fiumicello

16-11-2013
21:00
Tavagnacco
- Palasport

15-11-2013
20:30

S. Giorgio di
Nog. -
Palasport

ASD Aiello Volley

VILLADIES

Rojalkennedy

ASD Lignano Volley

ASD Lignano Volley

Asd Volley Codroipo

ASD Azzurra Pallavolo

Stella Volley ASD

ASD Aiello Volley

VILLADIES

Rojalkennedy

Pitvolleypiu Sangiorgina

Asd Volley Codroipo

ASD Azzurra Pallavolo

Piuvolleypiu Sangiorgina

Stella Volley ASD

ASD Aiello Volley

VILLADIES

Rojalkennedy

Pitvolleypiu Sangiorgina

Stella Volley ASD

ASD Lignano Volley

Asd Volley Codroipo

ASD Azzurra Pallavolo

0-3

(19-25;

(25-23;

3-0

(25-15;

(23-25;

3-2

(25-14;

(25-11;

0-3

(17-25;

1-3

(17-25;

3-2

(20-25;

(27-29;

3-0

(25-23;

21-25;

16-25;

25-19;

23-25;

22-25;

25-17;

20-25;

25-17;

17-25;

16-25;

25-17;

21-25; 0-0; 0-0)

20-25; 25-18; 13-15)

25-10; 0-0; 0-0)

25-23; 24-26; 0-0)

25-7; 22-25; 15-8)

25-18; 0-0; 0-0)

20-25; 0-0; 0-0)

19-25; 18-25; 0-0)

25-17; 25-22; 15-12)

14-25; 0-0; 0-0)

25-21; 0-0; 0-0)



giornata 8

23-11-2013
20:30
Fiumicello

23-11-2013
21:00
Tavagnacco
- Palasport

22-11-2013
20:30

S. Giorgio di
Nog. -
Palasport

22-11-2013
20:30
Premariacco

giornata 9

29-11-2013
20:30
Ajello del
Friuli

29-11-2013
20:30
Rivignano

29-11-2013
20:30
Lignano
(Comunale)

01-12-2013
18:30
Codroipo
(Sc. Medie
Bianchi)

giornata 10

06-12-2013
20:30

S. Giorgio di
Nog. -
Palasport

07-12-2013
21:00
Tavagnacco
- Palasport

06-12-2013
20:30
Premariacco

VILLADIES

Rojalkennedy

Pitvolleypiu Sangiorgina

ASD Azzurra Pallavolo

ASD Aiello Volley

Stella Volley ASD

ASD Lignano Volley

Asd Volley Codroipo

Pitvolleypiu Sangiorgina

Rojalkennedy

ASD Azzurra Pallavolo

ASD Aiello Volley

ASD Lignano Volley

Asd Volley Codroipo

Stella Volley ASD

Rojalkennedy

VILLADIES

Piuvolleypiu Sangiorgina

ASD Azzurra Pallavolo

ASD Aiello Volley

VILLADIES

ASD Lignano Volley

(17-25; 25-16; 24-26; 25-21; 11-15)

2-3

(25-22; 20-25; 24-26; 25-21; 6-15)

(23-25; 25-16; 25-17; 14-25; 15-12)
3-2

(25-17; 21-25; 25-23; 23-25; 15-13)

3-2

(11-25; 25-16; 19-25; 26-24; 15-11)

0-3

(19-25; 19-25; 19-25; 0-0; 0-0)
3-0

(25-17; 25-16; 25-12; 0-0; 0-0)
3-1

(27-25; 25-22; 19-25; 25-17; 0-0)
1-3

(25-17; 16-25; 18-25; 19-25; 0-0)

3-2

(25-19; 25-21; 21-25; 16-25; 15-10)

(25-5; 25-15; 25-22; 0-0; 0-0)
1-3

(23-25; 26-24; 21-25; 21-25; 0-0)



08-12-2013
18:30
Codroipo
(Sc. Medie
Bianchi)

giornata 11

13-12-2013
20:30
Ajello del
Friuli

14-12-2013
20:30
Fiumicello

13-12-2013
20:30
Rivignano

13-12-2013
20:30
Lignano
(Comunale)

giornata 12

22-12-2013
18:30
Codroipo
(Sc. Medie
Bianchi)

20-12-2013
20:30
Premariacco

20-12-2013
20:30

S. Giorgio di
Nog. -
Palasport

20-12-2013
20:30
Rivignano

giornata 13

10-01-2014
20:30
Ajello del
Friuli

11-01-2014
20:30
Fiumicello

11-01-2014
21:00
Tavagnacco
- Palasport

Asd Volley Codroipo

ASD Aiello Volley

VILLADIES

Stella Volley ASD

ASD Lignano Volley

Asd Volley Codroipo

ASD Azzurra Pallavolo

Pitvolleypiu Sangiorgina

Stella Volley ASD

ASD Aiello Volley

VILLADIES

Rojalkennedy

Stella Volley ASD

ASD Azzurra Pallavolo

Pitvolleypiu Sangiorgina

Rojalkennedy

Asd Volley Codroipo

ASD Aiello Volley

VILLADIES

Rojalkennedy

ASD Lignano Volley

ASD Lignano Volley

Asd Volley Codroipo

ASD Azzurra Pallavolo

(24-26;

3-1

(25-23;

0-3

(17-25;

1-3

(25-17;

(16-25;

3-0

(25-17;

1-3

(23-25;

1-3

(22-25;

3-1

(21-25;

0-3

(21-25;

3-0

25-23;

25-18;

15-25;

18-25;

; 25-19;

25-15;

25-21;

25-17;

25-13;

25-17;

18-25;

28-26; 18-25; 15-4)

22-25; 25-23; 0-0)

7-25; 0-0; 0-0)

18-25; 4-25; 0-0)

25-18; 0-0; 0-0)

25-21; 25-23; 0-0)

25-20; 0-0; 0-0)

24-26; 16-25; 0-0)

15-25; 27-29; 0-0)

26-24; 25-22; 0-0)

15-25; 0-0; 0-0)



10-01-2014
20:30

S. Giorgio di
Nog. -
Palasport

giornata 14

17-01-2014
20:30
Rivignano

17-01-2014
20:30
Lignano
(Comunale)

19-01-2014
18:30
Codroipo
(Sc. Medie
Bianchi)

17-01-2014
20:30
Premariacco

Pitvolleypiu Sangiorgina

Stella Volley ASD

ASD Lignano Volley

Asd Volley Codroipo

ASD Azzurra Pallavolo

Stella Volley ASD

ASD Aiello Volley

VILLADIES

Rojalkennedy

Pitvolleypiu Sangiorgina

(25-14; 27-25; 25-23; 0-0; 0-0)
3-1

(25-20; 23-25; 25-23; 25-22; 0-0)

3-0

(25-23; 25-8; 25-17; 0-0; 0-0)
3-0

(25-16; 25-23; 25-22; 0-0; 0-0)
3-1

(19-25; 27-25; 25-16; 25-21; 0-0)
3-1

(25-22; 25-16; 16-25; 25-19; 0-0)



classifica

SQUADRA PT G \Y, P SV SP Qs PF PS QP

Rojalkennedy 38 14 13 1 40 7 5.7143 1128 862 1.3086
ASD Lignano Volley 25 14 9 5 32 24 1.3333 1246 1204 1.0349
Asd Volley Codroipo 25 14 8 6 29 23 1.2609 1168 1129 1.0345
Pitvolleypiu Sangiorgina 23 14 8 6 29 25 1.1600 1192 1139 1.0465
Stella Volley ASD 21 14 6 8 28 27 1.0370 1185 1178 1.0059
ASD Azzurra Pallavolo 17 14 6 8 26 32 0.8125 1223 1263 0.9683
ASD Aiello Volley 17 14 6 8 23 32 0.7188 1127 1192 0.9455
VILLADIES 2 14 0 14 5 42 0.1190 842 1144 0.7360



la Divisione Femm. 2013/14

1a Div. Femminile



ali sponsor

AAAAA


http://http://www.altha.it

